Kreis Saale-Orla Pokal 2018/19

Jugendpokal Gr. 2

Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Seiferheld, Mario, Mobil: 017645789062, sportwart@tt-sok.de

Halbfinale

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)
Sa. 27.10.2018 11:00
Sa. 27.10.2018 11:30
Sa. 27.10.2018 10:00
Sa. 27.10.2018 10:30
Sa. 27.10.2018 09:00
Sa. 27.10.2018 09:30

Spiel-Nr.

N P A WO O

Heimmannschaft

ViB Schleiz

TTG Asphaltbau Bleiloch
VIB Schleiz

LSV 49 Oettersdorf

1. SV PoRRneck e.V.

TTG Asphaltbau Bleiloch
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Gastmannschaft

LSV 49 Oettersdorf

1. SV PdRRneck e.V.

1. SV PoRneck e.V.

TTG Asphaltbau Bleiloch
LSV 49 Oettersdorf

VfB Schleiz

Spiele
0:4
0:4
0:4

4:0 NA
4:0
0:4



